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
Rita High, Associate
FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

LOMITA PINES
MUST SELL 

OPEN FOR OFFERS

BUY 
KEY

ON PINP LINED STREET 
Well constructed, f room, 7 bedroom 
horn* on «7xl40 ft R-2 lot. WO wlr- 
Ing, hardwood floors, Pullman bath- 
tile, dlnnosal, separate BBQ. House 
with sink and bunk bed*, with cov­ 
ered xdiolninq patio, fireplace and 
pit. Double o*r*o»>, privacy, trees. 
Fenced. Reduced price $17,500. See 
and submit your offer.

DA 6-2719
ROY SHAW, Realtor 

2265 W. 243rd St., Lomita

$1200 DOWN
Real clean 3 bedroom stucco. Large 
wide lot. Near schools and shop­ 
ping. All Improvements In and paid 
for. Price Includes wall to wall car­ 
peting throughout and drapes and 
curtains throughout. Range and dis­ 
posal, new water heater. $11,«00 
full price. A lot for the. money. 

Key at

2899 W. 190th St.
(one Mock W of Hawthorn*)

or Call FR 9-2453

KEY 
BUY

86 Homes for Sale 86

3-YEAR-OLD J-bedroom stitcco house, 
newly decorated Inside and nut 
Hardwood floors, attached garage. 
WNSO $.W down. 1103 E. ??3rd it- 
corner Edgar st. Owner FR 4-M43

The Home Finder!
WAITING FOR A BARGAIN? |

HI on a hill overlooking scenic Palos Verdes and beautiful Redondo 
Beach coastline Is a 3-bedroom home with hardwood floors, exhaust 
tan, fenced rear yard, and many other features, and for only $1750 
down. Balance at less than MO per month Includes taxes and Insurance. 
This Is the key buy In the area, for $11,975.

A HOME OF DISTINCTION
Beautiful corner home about two years old. Situated In'a fine »ectlon 
of Torrance. This Is an outstanding home buy. 3-Bedroom, 2-bath, 2-car 
garage, hardwood floors, thermostat, exhaust fan, wall-to-wall carpets 
and drapes and It's (squeeky clean) for only $17,750. Balance on Ol terms.

Paul H. Hill, Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

KEY

three bedroom corner lot, double 
garage, fenced. Carpeted In living 
room and hall. Landscaped, Inclosed 
rear porch. View, located at 7945 
Wlnlock road. $17,000 with $3,000 dn.

Gl RESALE
3 bedroom barbeQue. Roof patio, 
close to schools, transportation and 
shopping. Submit offer. 3310 Prlmm 
Way.

3423 NEWTON ST.
Torrance, 7 bedroom hardwood 
floors, landscaped. $11,500. Terms.

3032 DALEMEAD
two bedroom G.I. resale, stove, re­ 
frigerator, washing machine Includ­ 
ed. 11,750, $2500 down.

Gl RESALE
three bedroom house, only $9200 
with $2000 down.

2818 PACIFIC 
COAST HWY.

two bedrooms and den. Five rooms. 
Hardwood parquet flooring. Fenced. 
R-3 zoning, $10,500. Terms.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor   

3775 Pac. Cst. Hy.
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

TWO-STORY, «-unlt apartment, two 
bedrooms each. Age 2'» years. 
Landscaped and looks good. See 
picture at our office. Asking $45,- 
500. Moderate down payment.

Two-bedroom home on 261st st. 
Lot' No. 19, block 128, tract 3555. 
Real nice home, 12x18 living room, 
large dining room and kitchen plus 
a pantry. Only asking $9500.

KEY

BUY
Two-bedroom Kettler Knolls home 
on Reynosa dr. Awfully large lot. 
Room for swimming ^ool plus gar­ 
age In the rear. Room for drive­ 
way on either side of house, S12/> 
000.

Three-bedroom home on 23«th pl.J 
Double garage, fenced yard, a gel 
4 years. Only $10,500. ]

Four-bedroom home, real fireplace, 
forced air heating, built-in kitchen 
on 236th st. Will take trade or 
low down payment.

Three-bedroom home, age 2 years. 
Double garage, fenced yard, 40x180 
lot, intercom radio, garbage dls. 
posal, large kitchen and large liv­ 
ing room. Best price $14,000. Offers 
on down.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

OPEN HOUSE 
12 Til Dark ,

5251 DORIS WAY
Near Coast Hwy and Calle Mayor. Lovely 2-bedroom 
with full dining room. High on a terrific lot with a view. 
Reasonably priced. Seller has bought a larger house. 
Must sell. Try $1500 down. Payments of $70 month.

21610 VICKY
Off Anza, south of Torrance Blvd. Try $500 down. Love­ 
ly 3-bedroom, 2-bath home. Carpeted rear living room. 
Knotty pine kitchen. Near schools.

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

ED GARRY & ASSOCIATES
FR 9-5401 FA 1-2181

$795 DOWN
$7950 full price buys this 
redecorated 2-bedroom 
home on R-3 lot. One block 
to bus and shopping. See 
this now.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shop. Center)

Real Estate
Salesmen
Needed

Floor time for one full-time 
person, also part-time help 
needed. Male or female.

See Tom Mauri at 
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Ed Garry & Assoc.
FR 9-5401 FA 1-218!

ONLY $72 MONTH
Include* taxes and Insurance, G.I 
resele, 4'^a., Immaculate 3 bed. 
room stucco, 3 years new. hardwood 
floor*, wardrobe closets, Qarhaqe 
disposal, double detached o»r*o», 
fenced yard. J blocks to school and 
shopping. Call today -

Holly Park Realty 
2899 W. 190th St.

(One block west of Hawthorne blvd.)

FR 9-2453

$1000 Down 
Full Price $10,900
Located 1 block east of Hawthorne 
blvd. Nice 7-bedroom stucco on 
large R-7 corner lot Double de- 
tacshed garage. Hardwood floors. 
High and dry location. Near schools 
and shopping. With all Improve­ 
ments In and Mid for. Better hurry 
Key at 

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 9-2453

2-BEDROOM BY OWNER
Loads of extras, could be used 
as 3-bedroom, all tile bathroom, 
laroe roomy tiled kitchen Block 
fence, garbage disposal Wall-to- 
wall carpet throughout. J13.500, A p. 
proxlmetelv $1000 down.

METTLE*, GARDEN A 
OA

Owner 
Transferred

A Real Buy, $10,950
Six rooms, ? bedrooms and large 
den, wall-to-wall carpet, large tile 
kitchen, tile bath. AM on R-3 lot. 
Call this today, won't last.

Whitehead Realty
2304 W. Ccvpton Blvd. 
Gardena DA 9-1 109 
Evenings DA 4-1456

$595l5dWN
Full Price $7995
$67'per Month

This lovely one-bedroom home Is 
located near new May Co. shopping 
center. Has iust been painted in. 
side and out. Large lot 50x150 ft. 
completely fenced. A real steal.

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

Older 2-Story Home
UP and down duplex. Lot 119x140. 
Located at 73873 Eshelman In Tor- 
ranee. Utilities In tor two more 
apartments.

McELROY REALTY
TE 4-8204 TE 4-7461 

TE 4-6854

Builder's Sacrifice 
5 Homes Left

Tract Office

1950 W. 240th St.
(Between Walnut and Narbonne

on 740th st.)
3 Bedrooms and family room, butlt- 
In oven and range hood and fan, 
disposal, forced air heat with 
thermo. J Baths, colored fixture*, 
1500 sq. ft. of living.

Ask about buying a hous» 
wholesale

DA 6-9943

Discount Builders
$200 Moves You in

$9950 Full Price
3-Bedroom stucco, hardwood floors, 
garaga. tile sink, redecorated. ' 
vears old. Lawn, fence, flower*. 
Well kept home. Limit 4 tots. Va­ 
cant. 71904 S. Vermont, Torrarw*.

G.I. Resale by Owner
l-Bt>droom. convertible den, newly 
redecorated, new cnrpoting, drapes, 
fenced and landscaping. Immediate 
PCS session. S1AJOO. 4709 Oar ten tt

BY Owner Lovely J bedrm. fc Den 
Carpet throughout. DreP«s. Flr« 
Place. ? VMrs old -11J4 W. 171

__J DA. 4 1MO.


